• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 9
REV 02
ATHENA
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

CODE
AE-SP-AH- - -7 -010-SV
EXAMPLE: : AE-SP-AH-200-30-740-010-SVORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER BEAM ANGLE CCT INPUT VOLTAGE CONTORL COLOR FINISH
AE-SP-AH- - -7 -010 -SV
AE-SP-AH-
ERALUX Athena
Stadium Sports
Light
200-
200 watts; 25,000 / 28,000 lumens
10
10° beam angle; 125 LPW
-740
70 CRI
4000K
-[BLANK]
100-277 Vac
50 / 60 Hz
-010
0-10V
dimmable
-SV
Silver finish
400-
400 watts; 50,000 / 56,000 lumens
15
15° beam angle; 125 LPW
600-
600 watts; 75,000 / 84,000 lumens
30
30° beam angle; 140 LPW
-750
70 CRI
5000K
-HV
277-480 Vac
50 / 60 Hz800-
800 watts; 100,000 / 112,000 lumens
45
45° beam angle; 140 LPW
1200-
1200 watts; 150,000 / 168,000 lumens
60
60° beam angle; 140 LPW
ATHENA
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Stadium Light
EPA (Effective Projected Area)
POWER FIXTURE BODY EPA(FT2) DRIVER BOX EPA(FT2)
200W 0.60 N/A
400W 1.34 N/A
600W 1.96 N/A
800W 2.74 2.09
1200W 3.87 2.09
FIXTURE FAMILY MOUNTING METHOD
AE-OD-SP-AH -
AE-OD-SP-AH -VS
Visor SPCC materials for single LED module
-SR
Safety rope
-DB
Driver  box for 800W and 1200W
-SF-SV
Slip fitter mounting bracket-Silver
AE-OD-SP-AH-VS
MICHELANGELO
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Bollard
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when